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 1 117267Rie Moriyama  1 1F 26303  95.0 19 % 19.00

 1 308092Haruna Wada  2 1F 26301  90.0 18 % 18.00

 2 308101Tokuo Ishihara  3 2M 26307  77.5 31 % 15.50

 1 310299Hisako Kawahara  4 1F 26301  75.0 15 % 15.00

 1 417270Takatoshi Kawahito  4 1M 26302  75.0 15 % 15.00

 1 512450Naoya Taguchi  4 1M 26305  75.0 15 % 15.00

 2 903979Takayuki Sadoyama  7 2M 26302  72.5 29 % 14.50

 2 310716Motoyuki Takase  7 2M 26305  72.5 29 % 14.50

 1 216707Shunsuke Sugiyama  9 1M 26304  70.0 14 % 14.00

 1 610308Yasushi Karino  9 1M 26306  70.0 14 % 14.00

 3 516709Kenji Yokoyama  11 2M 26304  68.3 41 % 13.67

 3 217272Chieko Ichikawa  12 2F 26302  65.0 39 % 13.00

 1 509311Hiroyuki Satou  12 1M 26303  65.0 13 % 13.00

 1 316077Sanae Akaogi  12 1F 26303  65.0 13 % 13.00

 1 217288Kasumi Tobori  12 1M 26304  65.0 13 % 13.00

 3 517289Shinya Nakajima  16 2M 26304  61.7 37 % 12.33

 3 217101Toshiko Kameoka  16 2F 26306  61.7 37 % 12.33

 1 713755Uudam Uriyangxai  18 1M 26301  60.0 12 % 12.00

 3 513444Hideaki Tajima  18 2M 26304  60.0 36 % 12.00

 1 513445Toru Sakurai  18 1M 26304  60.0 12 % 12.00

 2 900816Junichi Honda  18 1M 26305  60.0 24 % 12.00

 1 502755Michihiro Matsukawa  18 1M 26305  60.0 12 % 12.00

 2 317152Wataru Aoki  23 1M 26305  57.5 23 % 11.50

 3 616451Hiroshi Ueda  24 2M 26302  55.0 33 % 11.00

 2 408707Megumi Oshima  25 1F 26301  52.5 21 % 10.50

 2 316633Yuka Moriyama  26 1F 26304  50.0 20 % 10.00

 3 217271Ayato Watanabe  27 2M 26302  48.3 29 % 9.67

 3 313014Ryo Kishihara  27 2M 26305  48.3 29 % 9.67

 2 513520Hiroshi Nomura  29 1M 26307  47.5 19 % 9.50

 2 316711Akihiko Shiga  30 1M 26301  45.0 18 % 9.00

 2 308614Tomoko Satou  30 1F 26303  45.0 18 % 9.00

 3 417100Nobuyuki Kameoka  30 1M 26306  45.0 27 % 9.00

 1 412939Gou Furukawa  33 0M 26301  40.0 8 % 8.00

 1 316712Yutaro Hirasawa  33 0M 26301  40.0 8 % 8.00

 1 508703Norifumi Hirata  33 0M 26307  40.0 8 % 8.00

 3 217269Hironori Hasegawa  36 1M 26306  38.3 23 % 7.67

 3 415655Katsutoshi Ichikawa  37 1M 26306  36.7 22 % 7.33

 1 515402Mitsuhiko Kazama  38 0M 26302  35.0 7 % 7.00

 1 512007Tomohiko Endo  38 0M 26306  35.0 7 % 7.00

 1 216907Shinya Fukuda  38 0M 26307  35.0 7 % 7.00

 1 317290Takashi Kobayashi  38 0M 26307  35.0 7 % 7.00

 1 808704Yoshihiro Ito  42 0M 26301  30.0 6 % 6.00

 1 313033Hiromi Nishimura  42 0F 26302  30.0 6 % 6.00

 1 609794Yoshikazu Higashi  42 0M 26305  30.0 6 % 6.00

 2 706185Katsushi Matsumoto  45 0M 26303  27.5 11 % 5.50

 1 216976Risa Itou  46 0F 26302  25.0 5 % 5.00

 1 406240Natsumi Onuma  46 0F 26307  25.0 5 % 5.00

 1 406593Masaaki Nagatsuka  46 0M 26307  25.0 5 % 5.00

 1 413753Shohei Ikemura  46 0M 26307  25.0 5 % 5.00

 2 406186Bunzo Tagawa  50 0M 26303  22.5 9 % 4.50
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 1 412937Yasushi Yoshino  51 0M 26303  20.0 4 % 4.00

 1 413750Masahiro Araki  51 0M 26306  20.0 4 % 4.00

 3 112515Takako Kobayashi  53 0F 26305  18.3 11 % 3.67

 1 615404Yusuke Saito  54 0M 26304  5.0 1 % 1.00
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